
Pos

S-OPEN
1
2
3
4
5
6

S1
1
2
3
4

Not classified
DNS

No.

199
7

222
42
566
777

46
80
117
351

22

Name

Luka MATUŠIĆ
Jurica CEBOVIĆ
Luka SADRIĆ
Tomislav OSTOIĆ
Ivan TRTICA
Dražen MARTINUŠIĆ

Dejan OPET
Renato SOKOLOVIĆ
Marin GROS
Vilijam KRIZMAN

Saša MATUŠIĆ

Club

MCK Kvarner
MK Istra Poreč
MK Gajs tim
MK Zlatar Bistrica
Motosport Osijek
Motosport Osijek

MK Istra Poreč
MCK KIA Božić
MCK Nova Rača
MK Istra Poreč

MCK Kvarner

Motorcycle

Aprillia
Yamaha
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

Yamaha
KTM
KTM SXF450
Honda

Aprillia

Laps

32
32
32
30
30
28

32
31
30
30

Total Tm

16:33.650
16:35.743
16:52.943
16:48.373
16:54.411
16:44.025

16:30.832
16:57.313
16:54.199
16:55.111

0.000

Diff

2.093
19.293
2 Laps
2 Laps
4 Laps

1 Lap
2 Laps
2 Laps

DNS

Best Tm

30.228
30.297
30.813
32.679
32.689
33.342

30.086
31.860
32.620
32.801

Points

25
22
20
18
16
15

25
22
20
18

0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

2.818

Avg. Speed

87,199

Best Lap Tm

30.086

Best Spd

89,743

Best Lap by

46 - Dejan OPET

Printed: 25.8.2013. 19:11:34

Predsjednik žirija AA: Slavko ŠAUER

Predsjednik žirija PH SM: Jadranko DIKA

Predsjednik žirija PH Oldtimer: Damir TURNIŠKI

Direktor utrke: Željko MURAR

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Adriatic Timing

NOVA RAČA - IMN:23/185; M-10-04; M-12-01
SUPERMOTO

2. Utrka - S1+S-Open+AA

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:54:22

Nora Centar 0,750 Km

25.8.2013. 16:50


